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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 21/03/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025

21/03/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025

21/03/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

319.320

0

0

0

131

6.144.061.534

0

0

0

1.086.638.213

0

0

6.555.413

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

8.791.812

0

2.736

112.844.200.612

0

0

0

56.443.929.919

22.829.798

0

533.466.009.137

[PUBLICO | PUBLIC]



